3 4 5 3 4 2 1 6 3 2 6 4 3
71 68
99
54
73
33
18
126

Itaú
Tenants under Insolvency Proceedings- Law 1116
1. International Securities Identification Numbering System
2. Distributable Cash Flow
Data sheet TEIS
ISSUER´S INFORMATION
President
Investor Relations
Manager
Jairo Corrales
Jimena Maya
ASSET MANAGEMENT INFORMATION
Name
Address
City
Contact
Telephone
Pei Asset Management SAS
Calle 80 # 11-42 Piso 10
Bogotá
Ana María Bernal
(57-1) 744 8999
MANAGEMENT AGENT
Name
Contact
Title
Telephone
Contact
Title
Telephone
Fiduciaria Corficolombiana S.A.
Edwin Diaz
Pei’s Business Unit Manager
(57-1) 3538795 Ext 6301
Johanna Patricia Alomía
Accounting and Tax Manager
(57-1) 3538795 Ext 2031
INVESTORS REPRESENTATIVE
Name
Contact
Title
Telephone
Contact
Title
Telephone
Fiduciaria Colmena S.A.
Luz María Alvarez
President
(57-1) 2105040
Claudia Pérez
Operations Manager
(57-1) 2105040 Ext 221
ISSUE´S INFORMATION
ISSUANCE PROGRAM
RATING "i-AAA"
PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
EFFICIENCY RATING "G-aaa"
TYPE OF SECURITY Estrategias Inmobiliarias Equity Securities “TEIS”- Fungible, regardless of the tranche under which they are issued
ISIN CODE1 COV34PT00013
TERM 99 years as of February 2, 2006, extendable.
PROGRAM´S AUTHORIZED
AMOUNT
COP 5,000,000,000,000.oo – COP 5 billones de pesos
AMOUNT ISSUED AS OF TO
DATE
CURRENCY
NUMBER OF SECURITIES
OUTSTANDING
431,422 Securities